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XIV DLEFIN KUP 2018
Skopje, 2.6.2018

Event 26 Women, 50m Breaststroke Open
02.6.2018 Results
Points: FINA 2013

Rank YB Time Pts

Open

1. PETKOVA, Diyana 00 SPRINT 34.74 631
2. ZHDRELLA, Melisa 00 TERMOPAN 35.77 578
3. GAJIK, Marija 02 Sc Beta 37.82 489
4. DAMNJANOVIC, Andjelija 03 Valis 39.34 434
5. MLADENOVA, Ema 05 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 40.34 403
6. STOJCEVSKA, Kalina 03 MLADOST 41.31 375
7. YANAKIEVA, ALEKSANDRA 04 SPRINT 41.66 366
8. NEDELKOSKA, Jovana 06 Sc Beta 43.73 316
9. PANEVSKA, Ana 03 Sc Beta 45.15 287

10. JORDANOVSKA, Lina 04 MLADOST 46.02 271
11. ATANASOVSKA, Bisera 06 VARDAR 46.88 256
12. ARANGELOVSKA, Sara 03 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 47.11 253
13. JANKOVIK, Sara 08 Sc Beta 48.22 236
14. SIMOVSKA, Melanija 05 Plivacki Klub Karpos Skopje 48.62 230
15. VELKOVSKA, Sofija 05 Sc Beta 49.29 220
16. TRAJCEV, Angela 07 Vardar2018 49.45 218
17. ZABOKOVA, Ana 07 Sc Beta 50.08 210
18. TANUROVSKA, Neda 08 Vardar2018 54.65 162
19. NAUMOVSKA, Iva 07 Sc Beta 55.85 151
20. MARKOVIC, Jovana 08 Sc Beta 56.79 144
21. JORDANOVSKA, Neda 08 MLADOST 57.06 142
22. KIRANDZIK, Teodora 08 Sc Beta 57.09 142
23. ANASTASOVSKA, Sara 09 Sc Beta 57.80 137
24. CENEVSKA, Mihaela 07 Vardar2018 58.19 134
25. PETKOV, Andrea 07 OKTOPOD 1:01.26 115
26. KARAJOVANOVA, Nina 09 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 1:01.75 112
27. TRIFUNOVSKA, Tamara 10 MLADOST 1:08.36 82
28. VELKOVA, Emilija 09 Pfm 1:14.86 63

YOB 2001 - 2002

1. GAJIK, Marija 02 Sc Beta 37.82 489

YOB 2003 - 2004

1. DAMNJANOVIC, Andjelija 03 Valis 39.34 434
2. STOJCEVSKA, Kalina 03 MLADOST 41.31 375
3. YANAKIEVA, ALEKSANDRA 04 SPRINT 41.66 366
4. PANEVSKA, Ana 03 Sc Beta 45.15 287
5. JORDANOVSKA, Lina 04 MLADOST 46.02 271
6. ARANGELOVSKA, Sara 03 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 47.11 253



Splash Meet Manager 11, Build 29083 Registered to Swiming Club Delfin 03.6.2018 9:45 - Page 2

XIV DLEFIN KUP 2018
Skopje, 2.6.2018

Event 26, Women, 50m Breaststroke

YOB 2005 - 2006

1. MLADENOVA, Ema 05 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 40.34 403
2. NEDELKOSKA, Jovana 06 Sc Beta 43.73 316
3. ATANASOVSKA, Bisera 06 VARDAR 46.88 256
4. SIMOVSKA, Melanija 05 Plivacki Klub Karpos Skopje 48.62 230
5. VELKOVSKA, Sofija 05 Sc Beta 49.29 220

YOB 2007 - 2008

1. JANKOVIK, Sara 08 Sc Beta 48.22 236
2. TRAJCEV, Angela 07 Vardar2018 49.45 218
3. ZABOKOVA, Ana 07 Sc Beta 50.08 210
4. TANUROVSKA, Neda 08 Vardar2018 54.65 162
5. NAUMOVSKA, Iva 07 Sc Beta 55.85 151
6. MARKOVIC, Jovana 08 Sc Beta 56.79 144
7. JORDANOVSKA, Neda 08 MLADOST 57.06 142
8. KIRANDZIK, Teodora 08 Sc Beta 57.09 142
9. CENEVSKA, Mihaela 07 Vardar2018 58.19 134

10. PETKOV, Andrea 07 OKTOPOD 1:01.26 115

2009 and younger

1. ANASTASOVSKA, Sara 09 Sc Beta 57.80 137
2. KARAJOVANOVA, Nina 09 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 1:01.75 112
3. TRIFUNOVSKA, Tamara 10 MLADOST 1:08.36 82
4. VELKOVA, Emilija 09 Pfm 1:14.86 63


